

John Lewis Stock Number	77046602
Name	HUGS BISCUITS WHITE CHOC + CRANBERRY
Ingredients	Fortified <b>Wheat</b> Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin –Vitamin B3, Thiamine- Vitamin B1), Vegetable Oils (Non-Hydrogenated Palm Oil and Palm Kernel Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Natural Flavourings), Sugar, Rolled <b>Oats</b> , Sweetened Dried Cranberries (7%) (Sugar, Cranberries, Sunflower Oil), White Chocolate Chips (5%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Full Cream <b>Milk</b> Powder, Whey Powder ( <b>Milk</b> ), Non-Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Natural Flavourings, Raising Agents: Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate; <b>Milk</b> Powder, Salt.
For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in <b>bold</b> . May also contain traces of Nuts, Egg, Mustard and Sesame.	
Net Quantity	200g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	John E Fells & Sons Ltd, Fells House, Berkhamsted. HP4 3EZ
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y

Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y